BEAN COLLECTION
(Bollard)
The BEAN COLLECTION is a family of outdoor bollard luminaires defined by its distinctive “Bean” form, where a
rounded top is sculpted to create a clean, integrated light opening. Designed by Alberto Ghirardello, the concept is
based on subtraction, combining a soft organic shape with a functional cut that houses the LED source and directs the
light. Made from high-performance BETALY®, these fixtures are durable, weather-resistant, and designed to blend
naturally into outdoor environments. Available in multiple sizes (A, B, C), the collection offers flexibility for pathways,
gardens, and architectural landscapes while creating elegant, atmospheric lighting.

CODE:
BY-1105ABC-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1105ABC-9010-S-K22-DIM-392
BY-1105ABC-9010
-S-K22-DIM-392
1 MODELS:
-S
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Base -
L:          6.30" (16 cm)
W:        4.92" (12.5 cm)
H:         11.81" (30 cm)
L x W:   8.27" (21 cm) x 6.89" (17.5 cm)
-M
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Base -
L:           6.30" (16 cm)
W:        4.92" (12.5 cm)
H:         19.69" (50 cm)
L x W:   8.27" (21 cm) x 6.89" (17.5 cm)
-L
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Width -
Height -
Base -
L:           6.30" (16 cm)
W:         4.92" (12.5 cm)
H:          31.50" (80 cm)
L x W:   8.27" (21 cm) x 6.89" (17.5 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
3 CCT&LUMENS:
-K22
-K27
-K30
2200K = 570 lm
2700K = 600 lm
3000K = 630 lm
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-LT
-CS
-NON
-DALI
0-10V
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
Dali
O U T D O O R T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/24/2026